Run Wenatchee-River Run 2013

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 21, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Brian Carroll
Selina Danko
Peter Reece
Roger Kirk

Andy Sheets
Gary Kobold

Leah Lantow
Jennifer Vazquez-Bryan
Tom Hansen
Brian Gallagher
Kimberly Formo
Kari Covarrubias
Benjamin Scott
Sarah Olson

John Colvard
Nancy Brasseale
Alex Jacobs-Nicholls
Barbara Brown
Becky Gallaher
Patricia Sperline
Lindsay Kane
Michael Murphy
Carmen Johnson
Amber Romero
Mary Naeger
Nathan Dreesmann
Kristen Dreesmann
Charles Miracle
Ashley Ehrie
Amy Pearson
Joleen Ervin
Jennifer Duncan
Bridget Kamen
Zac Worley

Patti O'Connell
Cody Graf

Jeff Pearson
Fawna Lesmeister
Kelly Allen

Stacy Suydam
Ron Metternich
Shiloh Kirkland
Anjum Hajat
Patricia McCorkle
Tina Wagner
Star Metternich
Michele Conard
Mike Carlson
Callie McEwen
Nick McLean
Emily McLean
Emily Iverson
Shane Griffiths
Robin Schoenfeld
Jennifer Davis
David Williams
Carol Schultz

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No
9
94
61
40
70
43
96
76
97
91
23
12
69
57
10
5
35
7
25
71
39
87
37
64
54
18
17
52
86
59
20
85
90
338
56
28
60
44
95
73
93
41
29
46
77
50
11
8
47
49
48
89
88
67
99
80
68

Age
27
44
57
55
50
59
35
34
35
43
33
30
36
36
51
20
30
55
42
31
33
33
35
31
51
25
26
44
24
38
54
44
30
21
50
36
37
36
44
32
54
33
39
59
36
51
43
52
20
32
33
29
30
41
40
53
37

Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1Top Fin 1:29:27.7 1:29:29.5 0:00:01.7
1 Top Fin 1:35:35.5 1:35:38.5 0:00:02.9
1/9 50-59 1:39:27.1 1:39:30.8 0:00:03.7
2/9 50-59 1:40:15.0 1:40:17.8 0:00:02.7
3/9 50-59 1:40:22.1 1:40:29.5 0:00:07.4
4/9 50-59 1:40:59.6 1:41:08.2 0:00:08.5
1/27 30-39 1:41:38.0 1:41:41.2 0:00:03.1

2/27 30-39 1:41:52.0 1:42:00.5 0:00:08.4
1/12 30-39 1:43:02.0 1:43:03.8 0:00:01.8
1/2 40-49 1:44:20.3 1:44:24.3 0:00:03.9
3/27 30-39 1:48:55.4 1:48:57.8 0:00:02.3
4/27 30-39 1:50:03.8 1:50:17.5 0:00:13.6
2/12 30-39 1:52:29.7 1:52:57.5 0:00:27.8
5/27 30-39 1:52:53.2 1:53:11.5 0:00:18.3
5/9 50-59 1:53:10.8 1:53:16.1 0:00:05.3
1/11 20-29 1:53:39.5 1:53:47.8 0:00:08.3
3/12 30-39 1:53:50.5 1:54:03.1 0:00:12.5
1/9 50-59 1:54:12.6 1:54:16.8 0:00:04.1
1/12 40-49 1:55:26.0 1:55:42.7 0:00:16.7
6/27 30-39 1:55:26.5 1:55:30.2 0:00:03.7
7/27 30-39 1:55:49.5 1:55:58.8 0:00:09.3
4/12 30-39 1:55:57.5 1:56:27.1 0:00:29.5
8/27 30-39 1:56:12.8 1:56:17.5 0:00:04.7
9/27 30-39 1:56:38.4 1:56:49.1 0:00:10.6
2/9 50-59 1:57:33.6 1:57:37.4 0:00:03.7
1/4 20-29 1:57:50.8 1:58:23.6 0:00:32.8
2/11 20-29 1:57:50.9 1:58:23.6 0:00:32.7
2/2 40-49 1:59:46.2 2:00:03.5 0:00:17.3
3/11 20-29 1:59:55.5 2:00:08.3 0:00:12.8
10/27 30-39 2:01:30.5 2:01:39.6 0:00:09.1
3/9 50-59 2:01:48.8 2:01:58.6 0:00:09.7
2/12 40-49 2:01:58.2 2:02:16.9 0:00:18.6
11/27 30-39 2:02:48.5 2:03:05.1 0:00:16.5
2/4 20-29 2:04:00.7 2:04:11.5 0:00:10.7
4/9 50-59 2:04:01.3 2:04:12.1 0:00:10.7
12/27 30-39 2:04:59.9 2:05:15.2 0:00:15.3
5/12 30-39 2:05:26.2 2:05:37.6 0:00:11.3
13/27 30-39 2:06:05.3 2:06:17.5 0:00:12.2
3/12 40-49 2:06:06.0 2:06:24.8 0:00:18.8
14/27 30-39 2:06:59.5 2:07:19.7 0:00:20.1
6/9 50-59 2:07:11.7 2:07:19.6 0:00:07.8
15/27 30-39 2:07:53.6 2:08:33.1 0:00:39.5
16/27 30-39 2:08:20.5 2:08:34.3 0:00:13.8
5/9 50-59 2:08:22.1 2:08:39.1 0:00:16.9
17/27 30-39 2:10:01.5 2:10:10.8 0:00:09.3
6/9 50-59 2:10:27.4 2:10:36.1 0:00:08.6
4/12 40-49 2:10:29.4 2:10:35.9 0:00:06.5
7/9 50-59 2:11:05.7 2:11:27.4 0:00:21.6
4/11 20-29 2:12:00.7 2:12:00.7
6/12 30-39 2:12:01.2 2:12:24.5 0:00:23.3
18/27 30-39 2:12:02.3 2:12:24.1 0:00:21.8
5/11 20-29 2:12:11.6 2:12:17.8 0:00:06.2
7/12 30-39 2:12:12.1 2:12:17.9 0:00:05.8
5/12 40-49 2:12:25.2 2:12:47.9 0:00:22.6
6/12 40-49 2:13:40.1 2:13:48.6 0:00:08.4
8/9 50-59 2:15:20.9 2:15:34.8 0:00:13.8
19/27 30-39 2:16:07.4 2:16:54.7 0:00:47.2
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Pace
6:50/M
7:18/M
7:35/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:58/M
8:19/M
8:24/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:00/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:20/M
10:23/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
83
89
90

Name

Joann Dobbie
Sharmen Dye
Megan Oneil
Betsy Barash
Megan Rooney
Jenna Miller
Slade Brockett
Debbie Banks
Kyle Read

James Gaudette
Jennifer Gaudette
Lennette Schmidt
Cindy Unsleber
Bob Holland

Jim Wehrer
Michelle Housden
Alison Kirpes
Chris Roberts
Daphne Hovis
Keri Marino
Megen Johnson
Vickie Williams
Jason Romero
Dani Fisher
Jennifer Henderson
Gordon Bayes
Tim Davis

Laurie Davis

Ryan Young
Jenny Young
Mandie Jaramillo
Kylie Montebon
Janis Fowler

Bib No

16
19
58
3
65
51
6
2
98
26
27
66
75
31
78
33
42
62
34
45
38
81
63
22
30
4
15
14
84
83
36
92
24

Age

59
36
38
46
42
32
39
50
30
62
25
45
38
37
50
39
26
26
54
44
35
48
32
44
25
68
39
39
24
24
29
28
32

Gender
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Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

7/9 50-59 2:16:11.5 2:16:54.1 0:00:42.5
20/27 30-39 2:16:29.3 2:17:02.6 0:00:33.3
21/27 30-39 2:16:43.3 2:17:02.8 0:00:19.5
7/12 40-49 2:16:56.1 2:18:16.9 0:01:20.7
8/12 40-49 2:17:00.6 2:18:22.1 0:01:21.5
22/27 30-39 2:19:51.4 2:20:37.7 0:00:46.3
8/12 30-39 2:22:23.3 2:22:49.9 0:00:26.5
8/9 50-59 2:23:37.6 2:24:17.1 0:00:39.4
9/12 30-39 2:24:45.4 2:25:20.9 0:00:35.4

1/2 60-69 2:27:55.7 2:28:06.7 0:00:10.9
6/11 20-29 2:27:58.2 2:28:07.7 0:00:09.5
9/12 40-49 2:29:07.2 2:29:14.8 0:00:07.6
23/27 30-39 2:29:42.5 2:30:03.4 0:00:20.9
10/12 30-39 2:31:49.4 2:32:18.3 0:00:28.8
9/9 50-59 2:32:13.6 2:32:52.1 0:00:38.5
24/27 30-39 2:32:21.6 2:32:42.1 0:00:20.5
7/11 20-29 2:32:30.1 2:32:46.6 0:00:16.5

3/4 20-29 2:32:39.3 2:32:55.6 0:00:16.3
9/9 50-59 2:32:55.2 2:33:03.5 0:00:08.2
10/12 40-49 2:33:47.9 2:34:29.9 0:00:41.9
25/27 30-39 2:33:49.8 2:34:29.6 0:00:39.8
11/12 40-49 2:34:54.4 2:35:11.1 0:00:16.6
11/12 30-39 2:36:35.4 2:36:45.1 0:00:09.7
12/12 40-49 2:39:57.1 2:40:16.3 0:00:19.1
8/1120-29 2:41:19.3 2:41:24.2 0:00:04.9

2/2 60-69 2:42:21.6 2:42:40.4 0:00:18.7
12/12 30-39 2:44:11.9 2:44:37.9 0:00:25.9
26/27 30-39 2:44:13.0 2:44:38.3 0:00:25.3
4/4 20-29 2:50:31.0 2:50:49.3 0:00:18.2
9/11 20-29 2:50:31.7 2:50:49.5 0:00:17.7
10/11 20-29 3:46:38.4 3:47:00.3 0:00:21.8
11/11 20-29 3:46:39.5 3:47:02.3 0:00:22.7
27/27 30-39 4:34:51.7 4:35:10.6 0:00:18.8

Pace
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:41/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
11:03/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:23/M
11:26/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:49/M
11:57/M
12:13/M
12:19/M
12:24/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
13:01/M
13:01/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
20:59/M

Half Marathon Overall
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Run Wenatchee-River Run 2013

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 21, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
Place
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Name

Name
Selina Danko

Name
Brian Carroll

Name

Nancy Brasseale
Kristen Dreesmann
Ashley Ehrie

Callie McEwen
Emily lverson
Jennifer Gaudette
Alison Kirpes
Jennifer Henderson
Jenny Young
Mandie Jaramillo
Kylie Montebon

Name

Nathan Dreesmann
Zac Worley

Chris Roberts

Ryan Young

Name

Leah Lantow

Jennifer Vazquez-Bryan
Kimberly Formo

Kari Covarrubias

Sarah Olson
Patricia Sperline
Lindsay Kane
Carmen Johnson
Amber Romero

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
94

Bib No
9

Bib No

17
86
47
89
27
42
30
83
36
92

Bib No
18
338
62
84

Bib No
96
76
23
12

57
71
39
37
64

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female Top Finisher Winners
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
44 1 1:35:35.5 1:35:38.5
Male Top Finisher Winners
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
27 1 1:29:27.7 1:29:29.5
Female 20 to 29
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
20 7 1:53:39.5 1:53:47.8
26 15 1:57:50.9 1:58:23.6
24 16 1:59:55.5 2:00:08.3
20 32 2:12:00.7 2:12:00.7
29 34 2:12:11.6 2:12:17.8
25 45 2:27:58.2 2:28:07.7
26 49 2:32:30.1 2:32:46.6
25 55 2:41:19.3 2:41:24.2
24 57 2:50:31.7 2:50:49.5
29 58 3:46:38.4 3:47:00.3
28 59 3:46:39.5 3:47:02.3
Male 20 to 29
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
25 12 1:57:50.8 1:58:23.6
21 14 2:04:00.7 2:04:11.5
26 26 2:32:39.3 2:32:55.6
24 30 2:50:31.0 2:50:49.3
Female 30 to 39
Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
35 2 1:41:38.0 1:41:41.2
34 3 1:41:52.0 1:42:00.5
33 4 1:48:55.4 1:48:57.8
30 5 1:50:03.8 1:50:17.5
36 6 1:52:53.2 1:53:11.5
31 10 1:55:26.5 1:55:30.2
33 11 1:55:49.5 1:55:58.8
35 12 1:56:12.8 1:56:17.5
31 13 1:56:38.4 1:56:49.1
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Chip Diff Pace
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:02.9 7:18/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:01.7 6:50/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:08.3 8:41/M
0:00:32.7 9:00/M
0:00:12.8 9:09/M
10:05/M
0:00:06.2 10:05/M
0:00:09.5 11:18/M
0:00:16.5 11:38/M
0:00:04.9 12:19/M
0:00:17.7 13:01/M
0:00:21.8 17:18/M
0:00:22.7 17:18/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:32.8 9:00/M
0:00:10.7 9:28/M
0:00:16.3 11:39/M
0:00:18.2 13:01/M
Chip Diff Pace
0:00:03.1 7:45/M
0:00:08.4 7:47/M
0:00:02.3 8:19/M
0:00:13.6 8:24/M
0:00:18.3 8:37/M
0:00:03.7 8:49/M
0:00:09.3 8:50/M
0:00:04.7 8:52/M
0:00:10.6 8:54/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
10 Amy Pearson
11 Bridget Kamen
12 Cody Graf
13 Fawna Lesmeister
14 Stacy Suydam
15 Shiloh Kirkland
16 Anjum Hajat
17 Tina Wagner
18 Emily McLean

19 Carol Schultz
20 Sharmen Dye
21 Megan Oneil
22 Jenna Miller
23 Cindy Unsleber

24 Michelle Housden
25 Megen Johnson
26 Laurie Davis

27 Janis Fowler

Name

Tom Hansen
Benjamin Scott
Alex Jacobs-Nicholls

Michael Murphy
Jeff Pearson
Nick McLean
Shane Griffiths
Slade Brockett
Kyle Read

Bob Holland
Jason Romero
Tim Davis
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Name

Becky Gallaher
Jennifer Duncan
Kelly Allen

Michele Conard
Robin Schoenfeld
Jennifer Davis
Betsy Barash
Megan Rooney
Lennette Schmidt
Keri Marino
Vickie Williams
Dani Fisher
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Half Marathon Age Group

Bib No
59
90
28
44
73
411
29
77
48

68
19
58
51
75

33
38
14
24

Bib No
97
69
35

87
60
49
88
6
98
31
63
15

Bib No
25
85
95

11
67
99
3
65
66
45
81
22

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
38 17 2:01:30.5 2:01:39.6
30 20 2:02:48.5 2:03:05.1
36 22 2:04:59.9 2:05:15.2
36 23 2:06:05.3 2:06:17.5
32 25 2:06:59.5 2:07:19.7
33 26 2:07:53.6 2:08:33.1
39 27 2:08:20.5 2:08:34.3
36 29 2:10:01.5 2:10:10.8
33 33 2:12:02.3 2:12:24.1
37 37 2:16:07.4 2:16:54.7
36 39 2:16:29.3 2:17:02.6
38 40 2:16:43.3 2:17:02.8
32 43 2:19:51.4 2:20:37.7
38 47 2:29:42.5 2:30:03.4
39 48 2:32:21.6 2:32:42.1
35 52 2:33:49.8 2:34:29.6
39 56 2:44:13.0 2:44:38.3
32 60 4:34:51.7 4:35:10.6

Male 30 to 39

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
35 6 1:43:02.0 1:43:03.8
36 8 1:52:29.7 1:52:57.5
30 10 1:53:50.5 1:54:03.1
33 11 1:55:57.5 1:56:27.1
37 15 2:05:26.2 2:05:37.6
32 18 2:12:01.2 2:12:24.5
30 19 2:12:12.1 2:12:17.9
39 21 2:22:23.3 2:22:49.9
30 22 2:24:45.4 2:25:20.9
37 24 2:31:49.4 2:32:18.3
32 27 2:36:35.4 2:36:45.1
39 29 2:44:11.9 2:44:37.9

Female 40 to 49

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
42 9 1:55:26.0 1:55:42.7
44 19 2:01:58.2 2:02:16.9
44 24 2:06:06.0 2:06:24.8
43 31 2:10:29.4 2:10:35.9
411 35 2:12:25.2 2:12:47.9
40 36 2:13:40.1 2:13:48.6
46 411 2:16:56.1 2:18:16.9
42 42 2:17:00.6 2:18:22.1
45 46 2:29:07.2 2:29:14.8
44 51 2:33:47.9 2:34:29.9
48 53 2:34:54.4 2:35:11.1
44 54 2:39:57.1 2:40:16.3
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Chip Diff Pace

0:00:09.1 9:16/M
0:00:16.5 9:22/M
0:00:15.3 9:32/M
0:00:12.2 9:37/M
0:00:20.1 9:42/M
0:00:39.5 9:46/M
0:00:13.8 9:48/M
0:00:09.3 9:55/M
0:00:21.8 10:05/M
0:00:47.2 10:23/M
0:00:33.3 10:25/M
0:00:19.5 10:26/M
0:00:46.3 10:41/M
0:00:20.9 11:26/M
0:00:20.5 11:38/M
0:00:39.8 11:45/M
0:00:25.3 12:32/M
0:00:18.8 20:59/M
Chip Diff Pace

0:00:01.8 7:52/M
0:00:27.8 8:35/M
0:00:12.5 8:41/M
0:00:29.5 8:51/M
0:00:11.3 9:35/M
0:00:23.3 10:05/M
0:00:05.8 10:05/M
0:00:26.5 10:52/M
0:00:35.4 11:03/M
0:00:28.8 11:35/M
0:00:09.7 11:57/M
0:00:25.9 12:32/M
Chip Diff Pace

0:00:16.7 8:49/M
0:00:18.6 9:19/M
0:00:18.8 9:38/M
0:00:06.5 9:58/M
0:00:22.6 10:06/M
0:00:08.4 10:12/M
0:01:20.7 10:27/M
0:01:21.5 10:27/M
0:00:07.6 11:23/M
0:00:41.9 11:44/M
0:00:16.6 11:49/M
0:00:19.1 12:13/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Brian Gallagher 91 43 7 1:44:20.3 1:44:24.3 0:00:03.9 7:58/M
2 Charles Miracle 52 44 13 1:59:46.2 2:00:03.5 0:00:17.3 9:09/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Barbara Brown 7 55 8 1:54:12.6 1:54:16.8 0:00:04.1 8:43/M
2 Mary Naeger 54 51 14 1:57:33.6 1:57:37.4 0:00:03.7 8:58/M
3 Joleen Ervin 20 54 18 2:01:48.8 2:01:58.6 0:00:09.7 9:18/M
4 Patti O'Connell 56 50 21 2:04:01.3 2:04:12.1 0:00:10.7 9:28/M
5 Patricia McCorkle 46 59 28 2:08:22.1 2:08:39.1 0:00:16.9 9:48/M
6 Star Metternich 50 51 30 2:10:27.4 2:10:36.1 0:00:08.6 9:57/M
7 Joann Dobbie 16 59 38 2:16:11.5 2:16:54.1 0:00:42.5 10:24/M
8 Debbie Banks 2 50 44 2:23:37.6 2:24:17.1 0:00:39.4 10:58/M
9 Daphne Hovis 34 54 50 2:32:55.2 2:33:03.5 0:00:08.2 11:40/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Peter Reece 61 57 2 1:39:27.1 1:39:30.8 0:00:03.7 7:35/M
2 Roger Kirk 40 55 3 1:40:15.0 1:40:17.8 0:00:02.7 7:39/M
3 Andy Sheets 70 50 4 1:40:22.1 1:40:29.5 0:00:07.4 7:40/M
4 Gary Kobold 43 59 5 1:40:59.6 1:41:08.2 0:00:08.5 7:43/M
5 John Colvard 10 51 9 1:53:10.8 1:53:16.1 0:00:05.3 8:38/M
6 Ron Metternich 93 54 16 2:07:11.7 2:07:19.6 0:00:07.8 9:43/M
7 Mike Carlson 8 52 17 2:11:05.7 2:11:27.4 0:00:21.6 10:00/M
8 David Williams 80 53 20 2:15:20.9 2:15:34.8 0:00:13.8 10:20/M
9 Jim Wehrer 78 50 25 2:32:13.6 2:32:52.1 0:00:38.5 11:37/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 James Gaudette 26 62 23 2:27:55.7 2:28:06.7 0:00:10.9 11:17/M
2 Gordon Bayes 4 68 28 2:42:21.6 2:42:40.4 0:00:18.7 12:24/M
Half Marathon Age Group Page 5 of 17



Run Wenatchee-River Run 2013

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 21, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Sarah Barkley
Rigoberto Ramirez
Steven Lutz
Claton Belmont
James Thompson
Christine Klingel
Tom Feil

Katy Binder

Karen Weber

Bert Ivey

Steve Godfrey
George Gilhuly
Dmitri Kotchetov
Brigitte Ranne
Daniel McLeod
Heather MacMillan
Nathan Collyer
Steve Brewer
Misael Fajardo-Perez
Carrie Brewer
Brian Lewis
Suzanne Ranne
Hayley Grant
Louise Simons
James Caddey
Kellie Dinsmore
Matthew Dinsmore
Wanda Juul Juul
Ann Kendall

Sean Jeffries

Kyle Hendrickson
Ann Hendrickson
Jenifer Chamberlin
Ami Vandersluis
Robert Fetters
Micah Cawdery
Deborah Hartl
Matilde Vivanco
Amy Kerkler
Kathy Bodmer
Lupe Garcia

Carrie Warner
Dave Johnson
Johanna Ehmke
Cheryl Hobson
Tanya Davis
Meilyn Ivey

10K Overall

Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
304 34 F 1TopFin  0:38:23.5 0:38:25.2 0:00:01.7 6:11/M
173 43 M 1TopFin  0:40:19.2 0:40:20.7 0:00:01.5 6:30/M
299 57 M 1/550-59  0:41:45.8 0:41:47.9 0:00:02.1 6:44/M
314 59 M 2/550-59  0:44:11.0 0:44:18.8 0:00:07.7 7:08/M
178 39 M 1/1030-39 0:44:34.9 0:44:37.5 0:00:02.5 7:11/M
347 36 F 1/2630-39  0:45:19.1 0:45:30.3 0:00:11.1 7:19/M
132 60 M 1/160-69  0:45:38.9 0:45:43.4 0:00:04.5 7:22/M
339 34 F 2/2630-39  0:45:55.7 0:45:59.1 0:00:03.3 7:24/M
184 47 F 1/23 40-49 0:45:59.1 0:46:03.9 0:00:04.8 7:25/M
148 36 M 2/1030-39 0:46:21.9 0:46:27.7 0:00:05.7 7:29/M
306 55 M 3/550-59 0:46:43.0 0:46:48.6 0:00:05.5 7:32/M
136 57 M 4/550-59  0:47:35.4 0:47:40.7 0:00:05.3 7:40/M
157 41 M 1/840-49  0:48:57.1 0:49:03.7 0:00:06.6 7:54/M
174 42 F 2/2340-49 0:49:26.4 0:49:29.1 0:00:02.7 7:58/M
163 41 M 2/840-49  0:49:28.5 0:50:04.7 0:00:36.2 7:59/M
312 46 F 3/2340-49 0:49:30.6 0:49:36.4 0:00:05.8 7:59/M
116 35 M 3/1030-39 0:49:37.6 0:49:49.2 0:00:11.5 8:00/M
105 43 M 3/840-49  0:50:10.0 0:50:12.9 0:00:02.9 8:05/M
131 29 M 1/320-29 0:50:37.6 0:50:45.5 0:00:07.8 8:10/M
106 39 F 3/2630-39 0:51:19.1 0:51:22.7 0:00:03.5 8:17/M
330 38 M 4/1030-39 0:51:25.0 0:51:30.2 0:00:05.1 8:18/M
175 40 F 4/2340-49 0:51:52.6 0:51:55.4 0:00:02.7 8:22/M
349 30 F 4/26 30-39  0:53:03.7 0:53:16.1 0:00:12.4 8:33/M
301 49 F 5/2340-49 0:53:39.4 0:53:50.4 0:00:10.9 8:39/M
112 28 M 2/320-29  0:53:42.6 0:53:50.5 0:00:07.8 8:40/M
124 25 F 1/620-29  0:53:48.0 0:54:15.4 0:00:27.4 8:41/M
123 26 M 3/320-29  0:53:48.7 0:54:15.5 0:00:26.7 8:41/M
153 56 F 1/1250-59 0:53:52.0 0:54:32.7 0:00:40.6 8:41/M
155 44 F 6/23 40-49  0:53:52.3 0:54:32.5 0:00:40.1 8:41/M
150 42 M 4/8 40-49  0:54:56.1 0:55:37.2 0:00:41.1 8:52/M
144 33 M 5/1030-39 0:55:28.5 0:55:51.2 0:00:22.6 8:57/M
143 32 F 5/2630-39  0:55:29.9 0:55:51.2 0:00:21.3 8:57/M
305 41 F 7/2340-49 0:55:37.1 0:55:41.9 0:00:04.8 8:58/M
180 38 F 6/26 30-39  0:56:28.3 0:56:38.7 0:00:10.3 9:06/M
21 59 M 5/550-59  0:56:29.7 0:56:34.5 0:00:04.7 9:07/M
115 34 M 6/1030-39 0:56:41.5 0:57:34.2 0:00:52.7 9:09/M
141 51 F 2/1250-59 0:56:43.2 0:56:57.5 0:00:14.2 9:09/M
181 40 F 8/2340-49 0:57:17.7 0:57:27.5 0:00:09.8 9:14/M
321 29 F 2/620-29  0:57:23.5 0:57:48.2 0:00:24.6 9:15/M
104 61 F 1/260-69  0:58:35.2 0:59:17.9 0:00:42.6 9:27/M
134 37 F 7/2630-39  0:58:35.9 0:58:44.2 0:00:08.2 9:27/M
183 30 F 8/2630-39  0:59:35.7 0:59:46.9 0:00:11.2 9:37/M
152 45 M 5/840-49  0:59:58.9 1:00:35.4 0:00:36.5 9:40/M
128 38 F 9/2630-39  1:00:01.2 1:00:34.6 0:00:33.4 9:41/M
146 42 F 9/2340-49 1:00:14.4 1:00:20.2 0:00:05.8 9:43/M
121 40 F 10/23 40-49 1:00:35.9 1:00:51.5 0:00:15.5 9:46/M
149 36 F 10/26 30-39 1:01:01.4 1:01:01.4 9:50/M
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace

48 Beyonda Likins 326 50 F 3/1250-59 1:01:18.2 1:01:59.7 0:00:41.5 9:53/M
49 Carolyn Yehle 303 30 F 11/26 30-39 1:01:19.7 1:01:55.1 0:00:35.3 9:53/M
50 Amee Tilger 179 44 F 11/23 40-49 1:01:23.4 1:01:48.3 0:00:24.9 9:54/M
51 Kelsey Bartlett 103 29 F 3/6 20-29 1:01:33.7 1:01:51.6 0:00:17.9 9:56/M
52 Morgan Miller 300 26 F 4/6 20-29 1:01:34.3 1:02:09.7 0:00:35.4 9:56/M
53 Deborah A. Montgomery 165 59 F 4/1250-59 1:01:40.7 1:01:57.5 0:00:16.7 9:57/M
54  Sharon Fischer 133 47 F 12/23 40-49 1:01:42.4 1:01:57.2 0:00:14.8 9:57/M
55 Katey Kuijper 273 45 F 13/23 40-49 1:01:42.6 1:01:54.9 0:00:12.3 9:57/M
56 Jessica Ramsay 286 32 F 12/26 30-39 1:02:02.0 1:02:29.3 0:00:27.3 10:00/M
57 Kimberly Barnes 102 56 F 5/1250-59 1:02:41.9 1:02:46.2 0:00:04.3 10:07/M
58 Leanne Ryan 176 59 F 6/1250-59  1:03:12.7 1:03:35.1 0:00:22.4 10:12/M
59 Alice Huss 147 32 F 13/26 30-39 1:03:16.4 1:03:39.7 0:00:23.3 10:12/M
60 Brian Wakeman 182 31 M 7/1030-39  1:03:17.4 1:03:40.9 0:00:23.5 10:12/M
61 Lisa Gilbert 135 47 F 14/23 40-49 1:03:20.6 1:03:41.5 0:00:20.8 10:13/M
62 Lisa Heminger 142 48 F 15/23 40-49 1:03:35.2 1:03:55.7 0:00:20.4 10:15/M
63  Kristin Neuenschwander 167 38 F 14/26 30-39 1:03:46.7 1:04:10.3 0:00:23.5 10:17/M
64 Richard Ewing 130 44 M 6/8 40-49 1:04:45.1 1:05:11.9 0:00:26.7 10:27/M
65 Patrick Bucknum 315 42 M 7/8 40-49 1:05:01.0 1:05:12.2 0:00:11.2 10:29/M
66 Dion Gotti 138 35 M 8/1030-39 1:05:42.4 1:06:05.2 0:00:22.8 10:36/M
67 Emily Gotti 137 30 F 15/26 30-39 1:06:58.1 1:07:22.3 0:00:24.1 10:48/M
68 Marianne Lynn 274 30 F 16/26 30-39 1:07:11.7 1:07:38.5 0:00:26.7 10:50/M
69 Aimee Sutton 328 42 F 16/23 40-49 1:07:30.7 1:08:06.5 0:00:35.8 10:53/M
70 Addie Pappas 170 13 F 1/11-19 1:08:24.1 1:08:37.7 0:00:13.6 11:02/M
71 George Pappas 169 49 M 8/8 40-49 1:08:27.7 1:08:39.3 0:00:11.5 11:02/M
72 Terrie Deidisheimer 327 47 F 17/23 40-49 1:09:12.2 1:09:43.5 0:00:31.3 11:10/M
73  Wendy Munson 166 34 F 17/26 30-39  1:09:19.7 1:10:12.9 0:00:53.2 11:11/M
74 Julie Kuchtyn 158 36 F 18/26 30-39 1:10:16.4 1:10:42.3 0:00:25.9 11:20/M
75 Anna Caddey 111 28 F 5/6 20-29 1:10:18.9 1:10:43.7 0:00:24.8 11:20/M
76 Pamela Brulotte 110 41 F 18/23 40-49 1:10:24.4 1:11:12.1 0:00:47.6 11:21/M
77  Kristina Cook 120 39 F 19/26 30-39 1:10:27.1 1:11:12.1 0:00:44.9 11:22/M
78 Cindelia De La Mora 122 36 F 20/2630-39 1:10:28.7 1:10:37.3 0:00:08.5 11:22/M
79 Mandie Kalt 154 32 F 21/2630-39 1:11:30.9 1:12:26.2 0:00:55.3 11:32/M
80 Jennifer Cawdery 114 35 F 22/2630-39 1:11:46.9 1:12:41.2 0:00:54.3 11:35/M
81 Pamela Herby 145 43 F 19/23 40-49 1:12:00.1 1:12:17.7 0:00:17.5 11:37/M
82 Kathleen Forgette 298 26 F 6/6 20-29 1:12:41.6 1:13:08.8 0:00:27.2 11:43/M
83 Kathleen Colvard 118 53 F 7/1250-59  1:12:59.2 1:13:44.5 0:00:45.2 11:46/M
84 Sol Bobst 333 38 M 9/1030-39 1:16:46.9 1:17:24.5 0:00:37.6 12:23/M
85 Karen Kobold 156 59 F 8/1250-59 1:17:47.5 1:18:04.5 0:00:16.9 12:33/M
86 Patty Cone 119 51 F 9/1250-59  1:18:35.7 1:19:13.1 0:00:37.3 12:40/M
87 Cindy Paul 172 47 F 20/23 40-49 1:19:12.5 1:19:32.3 0:00:19.7 12:46/M
88 Lynn Painter 284 30 F 23/2630-39 1:19:41.7 1:20:38.5 0:00:56.8 12:51/M
89 Janet Pazareskis 324 52 F 10/12 50-59 1:20:48.4 1:21:32.1 0:00:43.7 13:02/M
90 Christy Down 125 49 F 21/23 40-49 1:24:56.8 1:25:39.6 0:00:42.8 13:42/M
91 Heather Ewing 129 43 F 22/23 40-49 1:25:41.5 1:26:08.5 0:00:26.9 13:49/M
92 DeenaSilva 177 55 F 11/12 50-59 1:26:25.4 1:26:59.7 0:00:34.3 13:56/M
93 Jennifer Rayson 272 36 F 24/2630-39 1:27:20.5 1:28:03.7 0:00:43.1 14:05/M
94 Michelle Luce 159 47 F 23/2340-49 1:30:47.4 1:31:04.2 0:00:16.7 14:39/M
95 Joyce Mathison 161 38 F 25/2630-39 1:31:57.4 1:32:46.3 0:00:48.8 14:50/M
96 Janet Britton 108 37 F 26/2630-39 1:32:05.1 1:32:46.4 0:00:41.3 14:51/M
97 Kevin Britton 109 36 M 10/1030-39 1:34:05.2 1:34:46.2 0:00:40.9 15:10/M
98 Vicki Gropp 139 58 F 12/12 50-59 1:53:14.7 1:53:48.6 0:00:33.8 18:16/M
99 Sue Hansen 140 62 F 2/2 60-69 1:53:18.1 1:53:52.8 0:00:34.7 18:16/M
DQ Marsha Carlson 113 55 F DQ/1250-59 1:02:07.6 1:02:27.4 0:00:19.8 10:01/M
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Run Wenatchee-River Run 2013

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 21, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Female Top Finisher Winners

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sarah Barkley 304 34 1 0:38:23.5 0:38:25.2 0:00:01.7 6:11/M

Male Top Finisher Winners

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Rigoberto Ramirez 173 43 1 0:40:19.2 0:40:20.7 0:00:01.5 6:30/M

Female 1to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Addie Pappas 170 13 45 1:08:24.1 1:08:37.7 0:00:13.6 11:02/M
Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kellie Dinsmore 124 25 11 0:53:48.0 0:54:15.4 0:00:27.4 8:41/M
2 Amy Kerkler 321 29 19 0:57:23.5 0:57:48.2 0:00:24.6 9:15/M
3 Kelsey Bartlett 103 29 30 1:01:33.7 1:01:51.6 0:00:17.9 9:56/M
4  Morgan Miller 300 26 31 1:01:34.3 1:02:09.7 0:00:35.4 9:56/M
5 Anna Caddey 111 28 49 1:10:18.9 1:10:43.7 0:00:24.8 11:20/M
6 Kathleen Forgette 298 26 56 1:12:41.6 1:13:08.8 0:00:27.2 11:43/M

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Misael Fajardo-Perez 131 29 13 0:50:37.6 0:50:45.5 0:00:07.8 8:10/M
2 James Caddey 112 28 15 0:53:42.6 0:53:50.5 0:00:07.8 8:40/M
3 Matthew Dinsmore 123 26 16 0:53:48.7 0:54:15.5 0:00:26.7 8:41/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Christine Klingel 347 36 2 0:45:19.1 0:45:30.3 0:00:11.1 7:19/M
2 Katy Binder 339 34 3 0:45:55.7 0:45:59.1 0:00:03.3 7:24/M
3 Carrie Brewer 106 39 7 0:51:19.1 0:51:22.7 0:00:03.5 8:17/M
4 Hayley Grant 349 30 9 0:53:03.7 0:53:16.1 0:00:12.4 8:33/M
5 Ann Hendrickson 143 32 14 0:55:29.9 0:55:51.2 0:00:21.3 8:57/M
6 AmiVandersluis 180 38 16 0:56:28.3 0:56:38.7 0:00:10.3 9:06/M
7  Lupe Garcia 134 37 21 0:58:35.9 0:58:44.2 0:00:08.2 9:27/M
8 Carrie Warner 183 30 22 0:59:35.7 0:59:46.9 0:00:11.2 9:37/M
9 Johanna Ehmke 128 38 23 1:00:01.2 1:00:34.6 0:00:33.4 9:41/M
10 Meilyn Ivey 149 36 26 1:01:01.4 1:01:01.4 9:50/M
11 Carolyn Yehle 303 30 28 1:01:19.7 1:01:55.1 0:00:35.3 9:53/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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10K Age Group

Name
Jessica Ramsay
Alice Huss

Kristin Neuenschwander

Emily Gotti
Marianne Lynn
Wendy Munson
Julie Kuchtyn
Kristina Cook
Cindelia De La Mora
Mandie Kalt

Jennifer Cawdery
Lynn Painter
Jennifer Rayson
Joyce Mathison
Janet Britton

Name

James Thompson
Bert Ivey

Nathan Collyer
Brian Lewis

Kyle Hendrickson
Micah Cawdery
Brian Wakeman

Dion Gotti
Sol Bobst
Kevin Britton

Name
Karen Weber
Brigitte Ranne

Heather MacMillan

Suzanne Ranne
Louise Simons
Ann Kendall
Jenifer Chamberlin
Matilde Vivanco
Cheryl Hobson

Tanya Davis

Amee Tilger
Sharon Fischer
Katey Kuijper

Lisa Gilbert

Lisa Heminger
Aimee Sutton
Terrie Deidisheimer
Pamela Brulotte
Pamela Herby

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
286 32 35 1:02:02.0 1:02:29.3 0:00:27.3 10:00/M
147 32 38 1:03:16.4 1:03:39.7 0:00:23.3 10:12/M
167 38 41 1:03:46.7 1:04:10.3 0:00:23.5 10:17/M
137 30 42 1:06:58.1 1:07:22.3 0:00:24.1 10:48/M
274 30 43 1:07:11.7 1:07:38.5 0:00:26.7 10:50/M
166 34 47 1:09:19.7 1:10:12.9 0:00:53.2 11:11/M
158 36 48 1:10:16.4 1:10:42.3 0:00:25.9 11:20/M
120 39 51 1:10:27.1 1:11:12.1 0:00:44.9 11:22/M
122 36 52 1:10:28.7 1:10:37.3 0:00:08.5 11:22/M
154 32 53 1:11:30.9 1:12:26.2 0:00:55.3 11:32/M
114 35 54 1:11:46.9 1:12:41.2 0:00:54.3 11:35/M
284 30 61 1:19:41.7 1:20:38.5 0:00:56.8 12:51/M
272 36 66 1:27:20.5 1:28:03.7 0:00:43.1 14:05/M
161 38 68 1:31:57.4 1:32:46.3 0:00:48.8 14:50/M
108 37 69 1:32:05.1 1:32:46.4 0:00:41.3 14:51/M

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
178 39 4 0:44:34.9 0:44:37.5 0:00:02.5 7:11/M
148 36 6 0:46:21.9 0:46:27.7 0:00:05.7 7:29/M
116 35 11 0:49:37.6 0:49:49.2 0:00:11.5 8:00/M
330 38 14 0:51:25.0 0:51:30.2 0:00:05.1 8:18/M
144 33 18 0:55:28.5 0:55:51.2 0:00:22.6 8:57/M
115 34 20 0:56:41.5 0:57:34.2 0:00:52.7 9:09/M
182 31 22 1:03:17.4 1:03:40.9 0:00:23.5 10:12/M
138 35 25 1:05:42.4 1:06:05.2 0:00:22.8 10:36/M
333 38 27 1:16:46.9 1:17:24.5 0:00:37.6 12:23/M
109 36 28 1:34:05.2 1:34:46.2 0:00:40.9 15:10/M

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
184 47 4 0:45:59.1 0:46:03.9 0:00:04.8 7:25/M
174 42 5 0:49:26.4 0:49:29.1 0:00:02.7 7:58/M
312 46 6 0:49:30.6 0:49:36.4 0:00:05.8 7:59/M
175 40 8 0:51:52.6 0:51:55.4 0:00:02.7 8:22/M
301 49 10 0:53:39.4 0:53:50.4 0:00:10.9 8:39/M
155 44 13 0:53:52.3 0:54:32.5 0:00:40.1 8:41/M
305 41 15 0:55:37.1 0:55:41.9 0:00:04.8 8:58/M
181 40 18 0:57:17.7 0:57:27.5 0:00:09.8 9:14/M
146 42 24 1:00:14.4 1:00:20.2 0:00:05.8 9:43/M
121 40 25 1:00:35.9 1:00:51.5 0:00:15.5 9:46/M
179 44 29 1:01:23.4 1:01:48.3 0:00:24.9 9:54/M
133 47 33 1:01:42.4 1:01:57.2 0:00:14.8 9:57/M
273 45 34 1:01:42.6 1:01:54.9 0:00:12.3 9:57/M
135 47 39 1:03:20.6 1:03:41.5 0:00:20.8 10:13/M
142 48 40 1:03:35.2 1:03:55.7 0:00:20.4 10:15/M
328 42 44 1:07:30.7 1:08:06.5 0:00:35.8 10:53/M
327 47 46 1:09:12.2 1:09:43.5 0:00:31.3 11:10/M
110 41 50 1:10:24.4 1:11:12.1 0:00:47.6 11:21/M
145 43 55 1:12:00.1 1:12:17.7 0:00:17.5 11:37/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
20 Cindy Paul
21 Christy Down
22 Heather Ewing
23 Michelle Luce

Place Name

Dmitri Kotchetov

=

2 Daniel McLeod
3  Steve Brewer
4  Sean Jeffries
5 Dave Johnson
6 Richard Ewing
7  Patrick Bucknum
8 George Pappas
Place Name
1 Wanda Juul Juul
2 Deborah Hartl
3 Beyonda Likins
4  Deborah A. Montgomery
5 Kimberly Barnes
6 Leanne Ryan
7 Kathleen Colvard
8 Karen Kobold
9 Patty Cone
10 Janet Pazareskis
11 DeenaSSilva
12 Vicki Gropp
DQ Marsha Carlson
Place Name
1 Steven Lutz
2 Claton Belmont
3 Steve Godfrey
4  George Gilhuly
5 Robert Fetters
Place Name

1 Kathy Bodmer
2 Sue Hansen

Place Name
1 Tom Feil

10K Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
172 47 60 1:19:12.5 1:19:32.3 0:00:19.7 12:46/M
125 49 63 1:24:56.8 1:25:39.6 0:00:42.8 13:42/M
129 43 64 1:25:41.5 1:26:08.5 0:00:26.9 13:49/M
159 47 67 1:30:47.4 1:31:04.2 0:00:16.7 14:39/M

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
157 41 9 0:48:57.1 0:49:03.7 0:00:06.6 7:54/M
163 41 10 0:49:28.5 0:50:04.7 0:00:36.2 7:59/M
105 43 12 0:50:10.0 0:50:12.9 0:00:02.9 8:05/M
150 42 17 0:54:56.1 0:55:37.2 0:00:41.1 8:52/M
152 45 21 0:59:58.9 1:00:35.4 0:00:36.5 9:40/M
130 44 23 1:04:45.1 1:05:11.9 0:00:26.7 10:27/M
315 42 24 1:05:01.0 1:05:12.2 0:00:11.2 10:29/M
169 49 26 1:08:27.7 1:08:39.3 0:00:11.5 11:02/M

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
153 56 12 0:53:52.0 0:54:32.7 0:00:40.6 8:41/M
141 51 17 0:56:43.2 0:56:57.5 0:00:14.2 9:09/M
326 50 27 1:01:18.2 1:01:59.7 0:00:41.5 9:53/M
165 59 32 1:01:40.7 1:01:57.5 0:00:16.7 9:57/M
102 56 36 1:02:41.9 1:02:46.2 0:00:04.3 10:07/M
176 59 37 1:03:12.7 1:03:35.1 0:00:22.4 10:12/M
118 53 57 1:12:59.2 1:13:44.5 0:00:45.2 11:46/M
156 59 58 1:17:47.5 1:18:04.5 0:00:16.9 12:33/M
119 51 59 1:18:35.7 1:19:13.1 0:00:37.3 12:40/M
324 52 62 1:20:48.4 1:21:32.1 0:00:43.7 13:02/M
177 55 65 1:26:25.4 1:26:59.7 0:00:34.3 13:56/M
139 58 70 1:53:14.7 1:53:48.6 0:00:33.8 18:16/M
113 55 DQ 1:02:07.6 1:02:27.4 0:00:19.8 10:01/M

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
299 57 2 0:41:45.8 0:41:47.9 0:00:02.1 6:44/M
314 59 3 0:44:11.0 0:44:18.8 0:00:07.7 7:08/M
306 55 7 0:46:43.0 0:46:48.6 0:00:05.5 7:32/M
136 57 8 0:47:35.4 0:47:40.7 0:00:05.3 7:40/M
21 59 19 0:56:29.7 0:56:34.5 0:00:04.7 9:07/M

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
104 61 20 0:58:35.2 0:59:17.9 0:00:42.6 9:27/M
140 62 71 1:53:18.1 1:53:52.8 0:00:34.7 18:16/M

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

132 60 5 0:45:38.9 0:45:43.4 0:00:04.5 7:22/M
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Run Wenatchee-River Run 2013

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 21, 2013

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 CasiTarr 74 M4 F 1Top Fin  0:20:23.6 0:20:27.2 0:00:03.5 6:35/M
2 Keith Miller 238 61 M 1Top Fin  0:22:18.5 0:22:25.9 0:00:07.4 7:12/M
3 Allison Foreman 205 29 F 1/1120-29 0:23:03.9 0:23:14.4 0:00:10.5 7:26/M
4 Jonathan Suttles 262 53 M 1/750-59  0:24:02.1 0:24:08.2 0:00:06.1 7:45/M
5 Nancy Suttles 261 55 F 1/1950-59 0:24:08.1 0:24:12.3 0:00:04.1 7:47/M
6 Jared Neuenschwander 245 13 M 1/41-19  0:24:46.9 0:25:04.9 0:00:17.9 7:59/M
7 Wade Young 271 43 M 1/6 40-49  0:26:10.9 0:27:06.4 0:00:55.5 8:26/M
8 Marcia Lyon 311 42 F 1/27 40-49 0:26:18.5 0:26:27.2 0:00:08.7 8:29/M
9 Tracy Johnson 223 52 M 2/750-59 0:26:19.2 0:26:31.4 0:00:12.2 8:29/M
10 Aemon Haugan 318 12 M 2/41-19  0:28:33.6 0:29:01.8 0:00:28.1 9:13/M
11 Vince Nethery 317 58 M 3/750-59 0:28:37.1 0:29:03.7 0:00:26.5 9:14/M
12 Darrin Ferson 294 26 M 1/520-29 0:28:47.7 0:29:17.2 0:00:29.5 9:17/M
13  Scott Granger 275 25 M 2/520-29 0:28:53.3 0:29:13.6 0:00:20.2 9:19/M
14  Colton Richards 351 24 M 3/520-29 0:28:54.4 0:29:13.2 0:00:18.8 9:19/M
15 Todd Gilbert 323 48 M 2/6 40-49  0:29:02.9 0:29:25.4 0:00:22.4 9:22/M
16 Stephen Neuenschwander 243 38 M 1/230-39  0:29:15.7 0:29:33.9 0:00:18.2 9:26/M
17 Michael Heater 218 47 M 3/6 40-49 0:29:22.6 0:29:32.9 0:00:10.3 9:28/M
18 Jody Richards 310 48 F 2/27 40-49 0:29:31.9 0:29:53.6 0:00:21.6 9:31/M
19 Irene Godfrey 307 56 F 2/1950-59 0:29:47.3 0:30:02.4 0:00:15.1 9:36/M
20 Crystal Henry 221 39 F 1/2930-39 0:29:50.9 0:30:15.4 0:00:24.5 9:37/M
21 Megan Collyer 336 32 F 2/2930-39 0:29:51.4 0:30:06.9 0:00:15.5 9:38/M
22 Jennifer Kassing 225 29 F 2/1120-29 0:29:56.3 0:30:19.9 0:00:23.6 9:39/M
23 Shiloh Schauer 256 32 F 3/2930-39 0:30:09.5 0:30:55.9 0:00:46.4 9:44/M
24 Sarah Bumps 189 32 F 4/29 30-39 0:30:10.5 0:30:56.3 0:00:45.8 9:44/M
25 Leslie Robinson 253 32 F 5/2930-39 0:30:11.1 0:30:37.4 0:00:26.3 9:44/M
26 Wyatt McCreary 234 15 M 3/41-19  0:30:11.2 0:30:23.6 0:00:12.4 9:44/M
27 Jeff Sandberg 255 34 M 2/230-39 0:30:12.8 0:31:01.2 0:00:48.3 9:45/M
28 Cynthia McGlothern 308 56 F 3/1950-59 0:30:20.9 0:30:39.9 0:00:18.9 9:47/M
29 Patricia Garibay 340 35 F 6/2930-39 0:30:22.5 0:30:41.4 0:00:18.9 9:48/M
30 Trina Bayne 244 54 F 4/19 50-59 0:30:27.0 0:31:17.8 0:00:50.8 9:49/M
31 HeidiGale 207 39 F 7/2930-39 0:30:38.6 0:30:58.9 0:00:20.3 9:53/M
32 Cate Straub 350 41 F 3/27 40-49 0:30:54.6 0:31:28.4 0:00:33.8 9:58/M
33 Tracy Morton 239 52 F 5/1950-59 0:30:56.0 0:31:12.3 0:00:16.3 9:59/M
34 Kristi Couch 194 37 F 8/2930-39 0:31:11.2 0:31:45.7 0:00:34.4 10:04/M
35 Ann Warner 267 59 F 6/1950-59 0:31:13.2 0:31:30.4 0:00:17.1 10:04/M
36 Sheena Cooper 334 41 F 4/27 40-49 0:31:29.4 0:32:09.6 0:00:40.2 10:09/M
37 Brian Boblenz 185 51 M 4/750-59  0:31:32.3 0:31:47.1 0:00:14.8 10:10/M
38 Megan Brandenburg 186 35 F 9/2930-39 0:31:32.8 0:32:05.4 0:00:32.5 10:10/M
39 Peggy Hulbert 316 46 F 5/27 40-49 0:31:33.2 0:32:05.1 0:00:31.9 10:11/M
40 Mike Beem 290 25 M 4/520-29 0:31:39.4 0:32:29.1 0:00:49.7 10:13/M
41 Deborah Briggs 107 49 F 6/27 40-49 0:31:39.9 0:31:52.7 0:00:12.8 10:13/M
42 Stacey Beem 289 26 F 3/1120-29 0:31:41.3 0:32:29.1 0:00:47.8 10:13/M
43 Jonathan Briggs 187 53 M 5/750-59 0:31:42.0 0:31:52.8 0:00:10.7 10:14/M
44 Brook Jaspers 222 25 F 4/1120-29 0:31:42.6 0:32:11.9 0:00:29.2 10:14/M
45 Brenda McDonnell 237 47 F 7/27 40-49 0:31:43.3 0:32:16.7 0:00:33.4 10:14/M
46 Emily Herdt 320 39 F 10/2930-39 0:31:50.8 0:32:34.2 0:00:43.3 10:16/M
47 Lisa Young 270 43 F 8/27 40-49 0:31:57.0 0:32:54.9 0:00:57.9 10:18/M
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace

48 Choral Greer 211 39 F 11/2930-39 0:32:02.9 0:32:58.5 0:00:55.6 10:20/M
49 Nancy Heater 219 47 F 9/27 40-49 0:32:05.1 0:32:17.7 0:00:12.5 10:21/M
50 Bonnie Foust 206 51 F 7/1950-59 0:32:28.7 0:33:21.1 0:00:52.4 10:28/M
51 Michele Giovia 209 25 F 5/1120-29 0:32:40.7 0:32:50.4 0:00:09.7 10:32/M
52 Elizabeth Dunham 341 36 F 12/2930-39 0:33:13.9 0:33:59.4 0:00:45.5 10:43/M
53 Trisha Craig 346 34 F 13/2930-39 0:33:25.0 0:34:17.8 0:00:52.8 10:47/M
54 Annika Bibby 292 29 F 6/1120-29 0:33:27.9 0:34:17.6 0:00:49.7 10:47/M
55 Amy Calkins 192 29 F 7/1120-29 0:33:31.7 0:34:08.4 0:00:36.7 10:49/M
56 Jennifer Bryan 188 31 F 14/29 30-39 0:33:33.0 0:34:09.2 0:00:36.1 10:49/M
57 Crystal Sandberg 254 32 F 15/29 30-39 0:33:37.8 0:34:27.6 0:00:49.8 10:51/M
58 Brandon Long 230 43 M 4/6 40-49  0:33:55.8 0:34:40.6 0:00:44.8 10:56/M
59 Dana Shumaker 258 64 F 1/1060-69 0:34:12.2 0:34:57.6 0:00:45.4 11:02/M
60 Laurie Berge 291 61 F 2/1060-69 0:34:13.0 0:34:57.2 0:00:44.2 11:02/M
61 Jon McCreary 236 45 M 5/6 40-49  0:34:19.4 0:34:32.9 0:00:13.5 11:04/M
62 Pamela Thaut 335 60 F 3/1060-69 0:34:27.6 0:34:42.4 0:00:14.8 11:07/M
63 Amy Lammert 313 52 F 8/1950-59 0:34:30.8 0:34:47.7 0:00:16.9 11:08/M
64 Jennifer Dolge 198 37 F 16/29 30-39 0:34:32.9 0:35:21.7 0:00:48.7 11:08/M
65 Lisa Schulte 281 38 F 17/29 30-39 0:34:33.4 0:35:21.7 0:00:48.3 11:09/M
66 Abigail Detering 197 17 F 1/6 1-19 0:34:57.9 0:35:11.4 0:00:13.5 11:16/M
67 MartaJohnson 224 31 F 18/2930-39 0:35:00.6 0:35:39.4 0:00:38.8 11:17/M
68 Nancy Hatzenbihler 217 58 F 9/1950-59 0:35:10.3 0:35:25.8 0:00:15.5 11:21/M
69 Sarah Jicha 331 32 F 19/2930-39 0:35:12.8 0:35:44.5 0:00:31.7 11:21/M
70 Christine Valleskey 265 26 F 8/1120-29 0:35:17.8 0:35:53.7 0:00:35.8 11:23/M
71 Cheryl Morris 319 62 F 4/1060-69 0:35:18.1 0:35:52.8 0:00:34.6 11:23/M
72 Barb Gudmundson 212 40 F 10/27 40-49 0:35:18.7 0:35:40.9 0:00:22.2 11:23/M
73 Kate Escalera 201 28 F 9/1120-29 0:35:18.9 0:35:53.7 0:00:34.7 11:23/M
74 Allisen Ellis 200 33 F 20/2930-39 0:35:19.2 0:35:40.9 0:00:21.6 11:24/M
75 Skylar Gingrich 295 24 M 5/520-29 0:35:33.1 0:36:07.7 0:00:34.5 11:28/M
76 Susy Ingrao 277 45 F 11/27 40-49 0:35:33.3 0:36:06.9 0:00:33.5 11:28/M
77 Marie Stenberg 329 51 F 10/19 50-59 0:35:37.8 0:35:47.4 0:00:09.5 11:29/M
78 Nancy Redfern 297 61 F 5/1060-69 0:35:56.2 0:36:13.6 0:00:17.3 11:35/M
79 Sonya McCreary 235 43 F 12/27 40-49 0:36:05.8 0:36:35.5 0:00:29.6 11:38/M
80 Crystal Magnussen 232 46 F 13/27 40-49 0:36:37.3 0:36:55.6 0:00:18.3 11:49/M
81 Tamarra Hardie 216 22 F 10/1120-29 0:37:01.5 0:37:27.9 0:00:26.3 11:56/M
82 Michele Kennedy 345 58 F 11/1950-59 0:37:17.6 0:37:52.6 0:00:34.9 12:02/M
83 Maria Dorsey 199 47 F 14/27 40-49 0:37:42.7 0:38:04.2 0:00:21.4 12:10/M
84 Nicole Conner 322 30 F 21/2930-39 0:38:12.9 0:39:03.4 0:00:50.5 12:19/M
85 Barb Wehrer 268 49 F 15/27 40-49 0:38:17.6 0:39:12.1 0:00:54.5 12:21/M
86 Tammi Meade 352 43 F 16/27 40-49 0:38:20.0 0:39:08.3 0:00:48.2 12:22/M
87 lillian Lowers 231 30 F 22/2930-39 0:38:22.4 0:39:14.2 0:00:51.8 12:23/M
88 Stassia Feltes 203 31 F 23/2930-39 0:38:30.8 0:38:38.7 0:00:07.8 12:25/M
89 Barbara Flick 204 63 F 6/1060-69 0:39:15.9 0:39:33.4 0:00:17.5 12:40/M
90 Shelby McCreary 233 12 F 2/61-19 0:39:52.1 0:40:20.5 0:00:28.4 12:52/M
91 Tom Hamilton 344 65 M 1/160-69 0:40:04.4 0:40:48.7 0:00:44.3 12:55/M
92 Stefanie Clift 342 30 F 24/2930-39 0:40:06.8 0:40:51.9 0:00:45.1 12:56/M
93 Sherry Hamilton 343 57 F 12/1950-59 0:40:07.5 0:40:51.9 0:00:44.4 12:56/M
94 Alayna Lodi 229 22 F 11/1120-29 0:40:42.8 0:41:20.1 0:00:37.3 13:08/M
95 Abigail Torres 337 12 F 3/61-19 0:40:56.4 0:41:25.2 0:00:28.8 13:12/M
96 Robin Crawford 195 41 F 17/27 40-49 0:41:38.7 0:42:19.5 0:00:40.7 13:26/M
97 Cathi Helseth 220 60 F 7/1060-69 0:42:42.2 0:43:06.7 0:00:24.5 13:46/M
98 Heather Newby 283 32 F 25/2930-39 0:42:42.2 0:43:28.5 0:00:46.2 13:46/M
99 Cynthia Noyd 246 48 F 18/27 40-49 0:43:30.0 0:44:00.7 0:00:30.7 14:02/M
100 Barb Thornton 263 61 F 8/1060-69 0:45:39.1 0:46:24.6 0:00:45.5 14:44/M
101 Jennifer Dixon 276 39 F 26/2930-39 0:46:28.7 0:47:05.4 0:00:36.7 14:59/M
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Amy Klein

Tony Klein

Lisa Davis

Marilyn L. Willauer
Ulyana Panova
Wayne Wilkerson
Robby Bush
Nadene Vevea
Beth Hammerberg
Andrea Armstrong
Kayla Schober
Janna Mundinger
Bobette Bush
Memory Visscher
Jill Sheets

Jizelle Torres
Morgan Narby
Shannon Bussard
Kaylynn Noyd
Natalie Narby
Tahwahnah Graybeal
Tom Crockett
Beth Smallbeck
Deb Lapo

Jennifer Pearson-Gale

Jennifer Schroeder
Marcia Fall
Madalyn Rusher
Mary Ferraro

5K Overall

Bib No Age Gender

227
226
196
269
248
325
191
266
214
285
279
348
190
287
288
332
242
309
247
241
210
13
259
296
250
257
202
293
278

51
53
50
54
42
42
4
33
33
46
43
33
66
48
51
12
12
48
48
51
74
56
54
55
44
44
45
8
60

Age Group

Chip Time

Gun Time

Chip Diff

Pace

F

M
E
E
E

M

M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

13/19 50-59
6/7 50-59
14/19 50-59
15/19 50-59
19/27 40-49
6/6 40-49
4/41-19
27/29 30-39
28/29 30-39
20/27 40-49
21/27 40-49
29/29 30-39
9/10 60-69
22/27 40-49
16/19 50-59
4/6 1-19
5/6 1-19
23/27 40-49
24/27 40-49
17/19 50-59
1/170-99
7/7 50-59
18/19 50-59
19/19 50-59
25/27 40-49
26/27 40-49
27/27 40-49
6/6 1-19
10/10 60-69
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0:47:20.9
0:47:22.0
0:47:24.9
0:47:26.0
0:48:13.3
0:49:05.5
0:49:27.0
0:50:36.4
0:52:42.7
0:53:02.9
0:53:03.2
0:53:03.3
0:54:45.0
0:55:34.5
0:55:36.0
0:56:45.2
0:56:46.1
0:56:47.7
0:56:49.7
0:56:51.3
0:57:34.7
0:57:38.9
0:57:54.6
0:57:55.5
0:57:55.6
0:58:50.7
0:58:50.9
1:00:13.8
1:00:20.5

0:47:46.3
0:47:45.7
0:48:02.7
0:48:03.4
0:49:08.2
0:49:45.3
0:49:58.7
0:51:11.1
0:54:03.2
0:53:42.7
0:53:41.7
0:53:41.9
0:55:18.6
0:56:23.2
0:56:23.5
0:57:15.8
0:57:30.1
0:57:31.1
0:57:18.9
0:57:30.5
0:58:25.2
0:58:25.2
0:58:26.9
0:58:27.3
0:58:27.5
0:59:32.2
0:59:32.2
1:00:32.4
1:00:36.6

0:00:25.3
0:00:23.6
0:00:37.8
0:00:37.4
0:00:54.8
0:00:39.8
0:00:31.7
0:00:34.7
0:01:20.5
0:00:39.7
0:00:38.5
0:00:38.5
0:00:33.5
0:00:48.7
0:00:47.5
0:00:30.6
0:00:43.9
0:00:43.3
0:00:29.2
0:00:39.2
0:00:50.5
0:00:46.3
0:00:32.3
0:00:31.7
0:00:31.9
0:00:41.5
0:00:41.3
0:00:18.5
0:00:16.1

15:16/M
15:17/M
15:17/M
15:18/M
15:33/M
15:50/M
15:57/M
16:19/M
17:00/M
17:06/M
17:07/M
17:07/M
17:40/M
17:55/M
17:56/M
18:18/M
18:19/M
18:19/M
18:20/M
18:20/M
18:34/M
18:35/M
18:41/M
18:41/M
18:41/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
19:25/M
19:28/M



Run Wenatchee-River Run 2013

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, September 21, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
Place

1

Place

Place

=

U WwWN

Place

=

B W N

Place

O 0o NOULL D WN -

=
= O

5K Age Group

Name

Name
Casi Tarr

Name
Keith Miller

Name

Abigail Detering
Shelby McCreary
Abigail Torres
Jizelle Torres
Morgan Narby
Madalyn Rusher

Name

Jared Neuenschwander
Aemon Haugan

Wyatt McCreary
Robby Bush

Name

Allison Foreman
Jennifer Kassing
Stacey Beem
Brook Jaspers
Michele Giovia
Annika Bibby
Amy Calkins
Christine Valleskey
Kate Escalera
Tamarra Hardie
Alayna Lodi
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Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Top Finisher Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

74 41 1 0:20:23.6 0:20:27.2 0:00:03.5 6:35/M
Male Top Finisher Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

238 61 1 0:22:18.5 0:22:25.9 0:00:07.4 7:12/M
Female 1 to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
197 17 46 0:34:57.9 0:35:11.4 0:00:13.5 11:16/M
233 12 69 0:39:52.1 0:40:20.5 0:00:28.4 12:52/M
337 12 73 0:40:56.4 0:41:25.2 0:00:28.8 13:12/M
332 12 92 0:56:45.2 0:57:15.8 0:00:30.6 18:18/M
242 12 93 0:56:46.1 0:57:30.1 0:00:43.9 18:19/M
293 8 103 1:00:13.8 1:00:32.4 0:00:18.5 19:25/M

Male 1 to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
245 13 3 0:24:46.9 0:25:04.9 0:00:17.9 7:59/M
318 12 6 0:28:33.6 0:29:01.8 0:00:28.1 9:13/M
234 15 14 0:30:11.2 0:30:23.6 0:00:12.4 9:44/M
191 4 25 0:49:27.0 0:49:58.7 0:00:31.7 15:57/M

Female 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
205 29 2 0:23:03.9 0:23:14.4 0:00:10.5 7:26/M
225 29 9 0:29:56.3 0:30:19.9 0:00:23.6 9:39/M
289 26 25 0:31:41.3 0:32:29.1 0:00:47.8 10:13/M
222 25 26 0:31:42.6 0:32:11.9 0:00:29.2 10:14/M
209 25 33 0:32:40.7 0:32:50.4 0:00:09.7 10:32/M
292 29 36 0:33:27.9 0:34:17.6 0:00:49.7 10:47/M
192 29 37 0:33:31.7 0:34:08.4 0:00:36.7 10:49/M
265 26 50 0:35:17.8 0:35:53.7 0:00:35.8 11:23/M
201 28 53 0:35:18.9 0:35:53.7 0:00:34.7 11:23/M
216 22 60 0:37:01.5 0:37:27.9 0:00:26.3 11:56/M
229 22 72 0:40:42.8 0:41:20.1 0:00:37.3 13:08/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Darrin Ferson 294 26 8 0:28:47.7 0:29:17.2 0:00:29.5 9:17/M
2 Scott Granger 275 25 9 0:28:53.3 0:29:13.6 0:00:20.2 9:19/M
3 Colton Richards 351 24 10 0:28:54.4 0:29:13.2 0:00:18.8 9:19/M
4  Mike Beem 290 25 17 0:31:39.4 0:32:29.1 0:00:49.7 10:13/M
5 Skylar Gingrich 295 24 21 0:35:33.1 0:36:07.7 0:00:34.5 11:28/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Crystal Henry 221 39 7 0:29:50.9 0:30:15.4 0:00:24.5 9:37/M
2 Megan Collyer 336 32 8 0:29:51.4 0:30:06.9 0:00:15.5 9:38/M
3 Shiloh Schauer 256 32 10 0:30:09.5 0:30:55.9 0:00:46.4 9:44/M
4 Sarah Bumps 189 32 11 0:30:10.5 0:30:56.3 0:00:45.8 9:44/M
5 Leslie Robinson 253 32 12 0:30:11.1 0:30:37.4 0:00:26.3 9:44/M
6 Patricia Garibay 340 35 14 0:30:22.5 0:30:41.4 0:00:18.9 9:48/M
7 Heidi Gale 207 39 16 0:30:38.6 0:30:58.9 0:00:20.3 9:53/M
8  Kristi Couch 194 37 19 0:31:11.2 0:31:45.7 0:00:34.4 10:04/M
9 Megan Brandenburg 186 35 22 0:31:32.8 0:32:05.4 0:00:32.5 10:10/M
10 Emily Herdt 320 39 28 0:31:50.8 0:32:34.2 0:00:43.3 10:16/M
11 Choral Greer 211 39 30 0:32:02.9 0:32:58.5 0:00:55.6 10:20/M
12 Elizabeth Dunham 341 36 34 0:33:13.9 0:33:59.4 0:00:45.5 10:43/M
13 Trisha Craig 346 34 35 0:33:25.0 0:34:17.8 0:00:52.8 10:47/M
14 Jennifer Bryan 188 31 38 0:33:33.0 0:34:09.2 0:00:36.1 10:49/M
15 Crystal Sandberg 254 32 39 0:33:37.8 0:34:27.6 0:00:49.8 10:51/M
16 Jennifer Dolge 198 37 44 0:34:32.9 0:35:21.7 0:00:48.7 11:08/M
17 Lisa Schulte 281 38 45 0:34:33.4 0:35:21.7 0:00:48.3 11:09/M
18 Marta Johnson 224 31 47 0:35:00.6 0:35:39.4 0:00:38.8 11:17/M
19 Sarah Jicha 331 32 49 0:35:12.8 0:35:44.5 0:00:31.7 11:21/M
20 Allisen Ellis 200 33 54 0:35:19.2 0:35:40.9 0:00:21.6 11:24/M
21 Nicole Conner 322 30 63 0:38:12.9 0:39:03.4 0:00:50.5 12:19/M
22 lillian Lowers 231 30 66 0:38:22.4 0:39:14.2 0:00:51.8 12:23/M
23 Stassia Feltes 203 31 67 0:38:30.8 0:38:38.7 0:00:07.8 12:25/M
24  Stefanie Clift 342 30 70 0:40:06.8 0:40:51.9 0:00:45.1 12:56/M
25 Heather Newby 283 32 76 0:42:42.2 0:43:28.5 0:00:46.2 13:46/M
26 Jennifer Dixon 276 39 79 0:46:28.7 0:47:05.4 0:00:36.7 14:59/M
27 Nadene Vevea 266 33 84 0:50:36.4 0:51:11.1 0:00:34.7 16:19/M
28 Beth Hammerberg 214 33 85  0:52:42.7 0:54:03.2 0:01:20.5 17:00/M
29 Janna Mundinger 348 33 88  0:53:03.3 0:53:41.9 0:00:38.5 17:07/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Stephen Neuenschwander 243 38 12 0:29:15.7 0:29:33.9 0:00:18.2 9:26/M
2 Jeff Sandberg 255 34 15 0:30:12.8 0:31:01.2 0:00:48.3 9:45/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Marcia Lyon

Jody Richards

Cate Straub
Sheena Cooper
Peggy Hulbert
Deborah Briggs
Brenda McDonnell
Lisa Young

Nancy Heater
Barb Gudmundson
Susy Ingrao

Sonya McCreary
Crystal Magnussen
Maria Dorsey
Barb Wehrer
Tammi Meade
Robin Crawford
Cynthia Noyd
Ulyana Panova
Andrea Armstrong
Kayla Schober
Memory Visscher
Shannon Bussard
Kaylynn Noyd
Jennifer Pearson-Gale
Jennifer Schroeder
Marcia Fall
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Place Name

Wade Young
Todd Gilbert
Michael Heater
Brandon Long
Jon McCreary
Wayne Wilkerson
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Name

Nancy Suttles

Irene Godfrey
Cynthia McGlothern
Trina Bayne

Tracy Morton

Ann Warner

Bonnie Foust

Amy Lammert
Nancy Hatzenbihler
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5K Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
311 42 4 0:26:18.5 0:26:27.2 0:00:08.7 8:29/M
310 48 5 0:29:31.9 0:29:53.6 0:00:21.6 9:31/M
350 41 17 0:30:54.6 0:31:28.4 0:00:33.8 9:58/M
334 41 21 0:31:29.4 0:32:09.6 0:00:40.2 10:09/M
316 46 23 0:31:33.2 0:32:05.1 0:00:31.9 10:11/M
107 49 24 0:31:39.9 0:31:52.7 0:00:12.8 10:13/M
237 47 27 0:31:43.3 0:32:16.7 0:00:33.4 10:14/M
270 43 29 0:31:57.0 0:32:54.9 0:00:57.9 10:18/M
219 47 31 0:32:05.1 0:32:17.7 0:00:12.5 10:21/M
212 40 52 0:35:18.7 0:35:40.9 0:00:22.2 11:23/M
277 45 55 0:35:33.3 0:36:06.9 0:00:33.5 11:28/M
235 43 58 0:36:05.8 0:36:35.5 0:00:29.6 11:38/M
232 46 59 0:36:37.3 0:36:55.6 0:00:18.3 11:49/M
199 47 62 0:37:42.7 0:38:04.2 0:00:21.4 12:10/M
268 49 64 0:38:17.6 0:39:12.1 0:00:54.5 12:21/M
352 43 65 0:38:20.0 0:39:08.3 0:00:48.2 12:22/M
195 41 74 0:41:38.7 0:42:19.5 0:00:40.7 13:26/M
246 48 77 0:43:30.0 0:44:00.7 0:00:30.7 14:02/M
248 42 83 0:48:13.3 0:49:08.2 0:00:54.8 15:33/M
285 46 86 0:53:02.9 0:53:42.7 0:00:39.7 17:06/M
279 43 87 0:53:03.2 0:53:41.7 0:00:38.5 17:07/M
287 48 90 0:55:34.5 0:56:23.2 0:00:48.7 17:55/M
309 48 94 0:56:47.7 0:57:31.1 0:00:43.3 18:19/M
247 48 95 0:56:49.7 0:57:18.9 0:00:29.2 18:20/M
250 44 100 0:57:55.6 0:58:27.5 0:00:31.9 18:41/M
257 44 101  0:58:50.7 0:59:32.2 0:00:41.5 18:59/M
202 45 102  0:58:50.9 0:59:32.2 0:00:41.3 18:59/M

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
271 43 4 0:26:10.9 0:27:06.4 0:00:55.5 8:26/M
323 48 11 0:29:02.9 0:29:25.4 0:00:22.4 9:22/M
218 47 13 0:29:22.6 0:29:32.9 0:00:10.3 9:28/M
230 43 19 0:33:55.8 0:34:40.6 0:00:44.8 10:56/M
236 45 20 0:34:19.4 0:34:32.9 0:00:13.5 11:04/M
325 42 24 0:49:05.5 0:49:45.3 0:00:39.8 15:50/M

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
261 55 3 0:24:08.1 0:24:12.3 0:00:04.1 7:47/M
307 56 6 0:29:47.3 0:30:02.4 0:00:15.1 9:36/M
308 56 13 0:30:20.9 0:30:39.9 0:00:18.9 9:47/M
244 54 15 0:30:27.0 0:31:17.8 0:00:50.8 9:49/M
239 52 18 0:30:56.0 0:31:12.3 0:00:16.3 9:59/M
267 59 20 0:31:13.2 0:31:30.4 0:00:17.1 10:04/M
206 51 32 0:32:28.7 0:33:21.1 0:00:52.4 10:28/M
313 52 43 0:34:30.8 0:34:47.7 0:00:16.9 11:08/M
217 58 48 0:35:10.3 0:35:25.8 0:00:15.5 11:21/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place
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Place
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Place
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5K Age Group

Name

Marie Stenberg
Michele Kennedy
Sherry Hamilton
Amy Klein

Lisa Davis

Marilyn L. Willauer

Jill Sheets
Natalie Narby
Beth Smallbeck
Deb Lapo

Name

Jonathan Suttles
Tracy Johnson
Vince Nethery
Brian Boblenz
Jonathan Briggs
Tony Klein

Tom Crockett

Name

Dana Shumaker
Laurie Berge
Pamela Thaut
Cheryl Morris
Nancy Redfern
Barbara Flick
Cathi Helseth
Barb Thornton
Bobette Bush
Mary Ferraro

Name
Tom Hamilton

Name

Tahwahnah Graybeal

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
329 51 56 0:35:37.8 0:35:47.4 0:00:09.5 11:29/M
345 58 61 0:37:17.6 0:37:52.6 0:00:34.9 12:02/M
343 57 71 0:40:07.5 0:40:51.9 0:00:44.4 12:56/M
227 51 80 0:47:20.9 0:47:46.3 0:00:25.3 15:16/M
196 50 81 0:47:24.9 0:48:02.7 0:00:37.8 15:17/M
269 54 82 0:47:26.0 0:48:03.4 0:00:37.4 15:18/M
288 51 91 0:55:36.0 0:56:23.5 0:00:47.5 17:56/M
241 51 96 0:56:51.3 0:57:30.5 0:00:39.2 18:20/M
259 54 98 0:57:54.6 0:58:26.9 0:00:32.3 18:41/M
296 55 99 0:57:55.5 0:58:27.3 0:00:31.7 18:41/M

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
262 53 2 0:24:02.1 0:24:08.2 0:00:06.1 7:45/M
223 52 5 0:26:19.2 0:26:31.4 0:00:12.2 8:29/M
317 58 7 0:28:37.1 0:29:03.7 0:00:26.5 9:14/M
185 51 16 0:31:32.3 0:31:47.1 0:00:14.8 10:10/M
187 53 18 0:31:42.0 0:31:52.8 0:00:10.7 10:14/M
226 53 23 0:47:22.0 0:47:45.7 0:00:23.6 15:17/M
13 56 26 0:57:38.9 0:58:25.2 0:00:46.3 18:35/M

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
258 64 40 0:34:12.2 0:34:57.6 0:00:45.4 11:02/M
291 61 41 0:34:13.0 0:34:57.2 0:00:44.2 11:02/M
335 60 42 0:34:27.6 0:34:42.4 0:00:14.8 11:07/M
319 62 51 0:35:18.1 0:35:52.8 0:00:34.6 11:23/M
297 61 57 0:35:56.2 0:36:13.6 0:00:17.3 11:35/M
204 63 68 0:39:15.9 0:39:33.4 0:00:17.5 12:40/M
220 60 75 0:42:42.2 0:43:06.7 0:00:24.5 13:46/M
263 61 78 0:45:39.1 0:46:24.6 0:00:45.5 14:44/M
190 66 89 0:54:45.0 0:55:18.6 0:00:33.5 17:40/M
278 60 104  1:00:20.5 1:00:36.6 0:00:16.1 19:28/M

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
344 65 22 0:40:04.4 0:40:48.7 0:00:44.3 12:55/M
Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
210 74 97 0:57:34.7 0:58:25.2 0:00:50.5 18:34/M
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